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199302220000
50241

02/22/1993
10:20:46

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
CAROLYN S

199302220000
50251

02/22/1993
10:20:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
CAROLYN S

199303080000
65271

03/08/1993
03:06:06

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOLF,
THELMA SUE

199307020001
94531

07/02/1993
08:07:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLT,
PEBBLE

199307020001
94521

07/02/1993
08:07:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
VICKI

199212010002
86371

199308310002
62801

08/31/1993
10:40:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES ROWE, TERRY
T

199309010002
65121

09/01/1993
12:50:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
JAMES L

199211130002
67821

199309020002
66311

09/02/1993
09:55:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES GARNER,
JAMES H

199303080000
65261

03/08/1993
03:06:05

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIER,
MICHAEL M

199308230002
52321

08/23/1993
12:43:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES DONALDSON,
MARLIN T

199309300003
02221

09/30/1993
03:18:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
DANIEL E

199312080003
91551

12/08/1993
12:16:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES TANT,
WALLACE
RAYMOND

199307020001
94551


