Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302220000 50241	02/22/1993 10:20:46	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, CAROLYN S						·
199302220000 50251	02/22/1993 10:20:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, CAROLYN S						
199303080000 65271	03/08/1993 03:06:06	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOLF, THELMA SUE						
199307020001 94531	07/02/1993 08:07:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, PEBBLE						
199307020001 94521	07/02/1993 08:07:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, VICKI					199212010002 86371	
199308310002 62801	08/31/1993 10:40:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWE, TERRY T						
199309010002 65121	09/01/1993 12:50:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, JAMES L					199211130002 67821	
199309020002 66311	09/02/1993 09:55:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARNER, JAMES H						
199303080000 65261	03/08/1993 03:06:05	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIER, MICHAEL M						
199308230002 52321	08/23/1993 12:43:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DONALDSON, MARLIN T						
199309300003 02221	09/30/1993 03:18:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, DANIEL E						
199312080003 91551	12/08/1993 12:16:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TANT, WALLACE RAYMOND					199307020001 94551	